

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 41539/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-09-2018 in APO No. 253/2018 and 28-09-2018 in APO No. 255/2018 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

BASUNDHARA TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPI DAS MIMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-11-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv. [Mentioned by]

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP (C) 28068-69/2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR